Date 6/27/2013
Contract Name
MMB Electrical Pane! Upgrade Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 6965
Project No. 53W1498
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Change in scope of work for Change Order #1. The work in  JAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
CO #1 will not take place and will be replaced with CO #2. CB53-58401-810595-00-53W1498
This work will consist of feeding new wires to the 3rd floor
panel rather than replacing the panel.
Contractor JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
919 APPLEGATE KD
MADISON, Wl 53713-3295
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
Upgrade wire in conduit to 3rd floor sub panel to
1 provide correct size neutral per code 1.00 Lot 1,338.68 1:338.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 1,338.88
The Original Contract Total 133,488.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 3,761.88
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 138,688.76
This Contractis a; W Calendar Days ||~ Working Days I~ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 90
|Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 90
Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order 45
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 135

Contractor's Acce gﬂ ié
By %f é 1As st

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Title %J’L .
Date g

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)”

Construction Inspector

- 14/

Construction Supervisor ,/ %BA ya) /\ / N

Engineer //V c Y

T =

VIR
/

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien

7%/,2 “T'

Y 4 L
1-15-0 C Q@




